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MT-7E RHP

Thrust ball bearings

Bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thrust ball bearing, Single direction, Separable, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM

d
D
D1
D2
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE

ABC
INA

NORMA HOFFMAN

SKF
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177,800
323,850
180,975
320,675
127,000

45,813

RHP



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/933-rhp/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/378788/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/378789/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/378790/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/378792/

